Vice Chairman’s Schedule

June 2023
Thursday, June 1, 2023
10:00 AM FDIC Advisory Committee on Community
Banking
11:00 AM Meeting w/Margaret (Meg) Tahyar, Head,

Financial Institutions Group; Randall
(Randy) Guynn, Chairman, Financial
Institutions Group, Davis Polk & Wardwell,

LLP
12:00 PM Video Remarks: Independent Community
Bankers of America ThinkTECH Regulator
Day
3:15PM Meeting w/staff
3:45 PM Meeting w/Jane Fraser, Chief Executive
Officer, Citigroup
Friday, June 2, 2023
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
3:45 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, June 5, 2023
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 6, 2023

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM

3:00 PM
Wednesday, June 7, 2023

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, June 8, 2023

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Friday, June 9, 2023

10:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Lindsey Johnson, President &
Chief Executive Officer, Consumer Bankers
Association (CBA)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Fireside Chat: BAI Chief Financial Officer
Executive Roundtable

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/William Isaac, Chairman;
Secura/Isaac Group, LLC

Meeting w/Frank Bisignano, Chairman,
President & Chief Executive Officer, Fiserv,
Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/U.S. Department of the Treasury
staff

Meeting w/staff



11:00 AM

1:30 PM

3:15PM
Monday, June 12, 2023

9:45 AM

10:40 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
Tuesday, June 13, 2023

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:.00 PM
4:30 PM
Wednesday, June 14, 2023

10:30 AM

2:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Virtual Fireside Chat: Georgetown
University Law Center, Institute of
International Economic Law
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Greg Baer, President & Chief
Executive Officer, Bank Policy Institute

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Audit Committee Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Virtual Roundtable Discussion: U.S.
Chamber of Commerce, Center for Capital
Markets Competitiveness — Leadership
Board Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Roundtable Discussion: CBA Board of
Directors Meeting

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC



3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Thursday, June 15, 2023

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
Friday, June 16, 2023

10:00 AM

11:15 AM
Tuesday, June 20, 2023
11:30 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Parris Sanz, Executive Vice
President, General Counsel, WebBank

Meeting w/Dominik Mjartan, President &
Chief Executive Officer, Optus Bank

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Mark Gordon, Governor, State of
Wyoming

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Virtual Fireside Chat: Nasdaq Banking
Webinar Series

Meeting w/American Investment Council
and Member Firms

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/William Rogers, Chairman &
Chief Executive Officer; Ellen Fitzsimmons,

Chief Legal Officer, Truist Financial
Corporation



3:30 PM

4:00 PM
Thursday, June 22, 2023

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, June 23, 2023
10:00 AM

12:30 PM

Meeting w/Clint Stein, Chief Executive
Officer, Umpqua Bank; Cort O’Haver,
Chairman, Columbia Banking System, Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Roger Hochschild, Director,
Chief Executive Officer & President,
Discover Financial Services

Meeting w/Bartlett Naylor, Financial Policy
Advocate, Congress Watch, Public Citizen,;
Natalia Renta, Senior Policy Counsel,
Americans for Financial Reform; Sarah
Anderson, Global Economy Project
Director, Institute for Policy Studies;
Brandon Rees, Deputy Director of
Corporations and Capital Markets,
American Federation of Labor and Congress
of Industrial Organizations; John Keenan,
Corporate Governance Analyst, American
Federation of State, County and Municipal
Employees; Rosanna Landis Weaver,
Director of Wage Justice and Executive Pay,
As You Sow

Meeting w/Michael Roberts, President &
Chief Executive Officer, HSBC North

America Holdings, Inc.

Meeting w/Jessica Holzer, Reporter, Capitol
Account

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/U.S. Global Systemically
Important Banks Treasurers

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Monday, June 26, 2023

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 27, 2023

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, June 28, 2023

10:00 AM Panel Discussion: Office of the Comptroller
of the Currency/FDIC Joint Mutual Forum
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, June 29, 2023
11:00 AM Chairman’s Awards Ceremony
12:30 PM Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/Dermot McDonough, Chief

Financial Officer; Jason Granet, Chief
Investment Officer; Sarah McAvoy,
Treasurer, Bank of New York Mellon

Corporation
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 30, 2023

10:00 AM FDIC Board Meeting

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/Beth Zorc, Chief Executive
Officer, Institute of International Bankers

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff



