## Vice Chairman's Schedule June 2023

Thursday, June 1, 2023

10:00 AM	FDIC Advisory Committee on Community Banking
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Margaret (Meg) Tahyar, Head, Financial Institutions Group; Randall (Randy) Guynn, Chairman, Financial Institutions Group, Davis Polk & Wardwell, LLP
12:00 PM	Video Remarks: Independent Community Bankers of America ThinkTECH Regulator Day
3:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:45 PM	Meeting w/Jane Fraser, Chief Executive Officer, Citigroup
Friday, June 2, 2023	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
3:45 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, June 5, 2023	
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 6, 2023	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, June 7, 2023	
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Lindsey Johnson, President & Chief Executive Officer, Consumer Bankers Association (CBA)
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Fireside Chat: BAI Chief Financial Officer Executive Roundtable
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, June 8, 2023	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/William Isaac, Chairman; Secura/Isaac Group, LLC
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Frank Bisignano, Chairman, President & Chief Executive Officer, Fiserv, Inc.
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/U.S. Department of the Treasury staff
Friday, June 9, 2023	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, June 12, 2023	
9:45 AM	Virtual Fireside Chat: Georgetown University Law Center, Institute of International Economic Law
10:40 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Greg Baer, President & Chief Executive Officer, Bank Policy Institute
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 13, 2023	
10:00 AM	Audit Committee Meeting
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Virtual Roundtable Discussion: U.S. Chamber of Commerce, Center for Capital Markets Competitiveness – Leadership Board Meeting
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, June 14, 2023	
10:30 AM	Roundtable Discussion: CBA Board of Directors Meeting
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, June 15, 2023	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Parris Sanz, Executive Vice President, General Counsel, WebBank
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Dominik Mjartan, President & Chief Executive Officer, Optus Bank
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 16, 2023	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Mark Gordon, Governor, State of Wyoming
11:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 20, 2023	
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Virtual Fireside Chat: Nasdaq Banking Webinar Series
4:00 PM	Meeting w/American Investment Council and Member Firms
Wednesday, June 21, 2023	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
1:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/William Rogers, Chairman & Chief Executive Officer; Ellen Fitzsimmons, Chief Legal Officer, Truist Financial Corporation

3:30 PM	Meeting w/Clint Stein, Chief Executive Officer, Umpqua Bank; Cort O'Haver, Chairman, Columbia Banking System, Inc.
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, June 22, 2023	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Roger Hochschild, Director, Chief Executive Officer & President, Discover Financial Services
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Bartlett Naylor, Financial Policy Advocate, Congress Watch, Public Citizen; Natalia Renta, Senior Policy Counsel, Americans for Financial Reform; Sarah Anderson, Global Economy Project Director, Institute for Policy Studies; Brandon Rees, Deputy Director of Corporations and Capital Markets, American Federation of Labor and Congress of Industrial Organizations; John Keenan, Corporate Governance Analyst, American Federation of State, County and Municipal Employees; Rosanna Landis Weaver, Director of Wage Justice and Executive Pay, As You Sow
12:30 PM	Meeting w/Michael Roberts, President & Chief Executive Officer, HSBC North America Holdings, Inc.
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Jessica Holzer, Reporter, Capitol Account
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/U.S. Global Systemically Important Banks Treasurers
Friday, June 23, 2023	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 27, 2023	
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, June 28, 2023	
10:00 AM	Panel Discussion: Office of the Comptroller of the Currency/FDIC Joint Mutual Forum
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, June 29, 2023	
11:00 AM	Chairman's Awards Ceremony
12:30 PM	Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/Dermot McDonough, Chief Financial Officer; Jason Granet, Chief Investment Officer; Sarah McAvoy, Treasurer, Bank of New York Mellon Corporation
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 30, 2023	
10:00 AM	FDIC Board Meeting
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Beth Zorc, Chief Executive Officer, Institute of International Bankers
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff